
2022 Masters National Track Championships

Date: 11-14 April Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Garry Doughty Organiser:  Auscycling
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Event 112: MW 6 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final           3rd Awarded Bronze - Result

1. 37 Anna DAVIS 2:38.326
Half Lap 16.134 (1)

Lap 1 25.923 25.923 (2)
Lap 2 18.296 44.220 (2)
Lap 3 18.234 1:02.454 (1)
Lap 4 18.871 1:21.326 (1)
Lap 5 19.062 1:40.388 (1)
Lap 6 19.262 1:59.650 (1)
Lap 7 19.362 2:19.012 (1)
Lap 8 19.313 2:38.326 (1)

2. 48 Kerry KNOWLER 2:45.443 +7.117
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.937 24.937 (1)
Lap 2 18.451 43.389 (1)
Lap 3 19.120 1:02.509 (2)
Lap 4 20.150 1:22.659 (2)
Lap 5 20.665 1:43.325 (2)
Lap 6 20.832 2:04.158 (2)
Lap 7 20.739 2:24.897 (2)
Lap 8 20.546 2:45.443 (2)

3. 40 Elizabeth LOWE 3:06.570 +28.244
Half Lap 17.631 (2)

Lap 1 29.045 29.045 (3)
Lap 2 21.839 50.884 (3)
Lap 3 22.244 1:13.129 (3)
Lap 4 22.414 1:35.543 (3)
Lap 5 22.598 1:58.141 (3)
Lap 6 22.938 2:21.079 (3)
Lap 7 23.055 2:44.134 (3)
Lap 8 22.436 3:06.570 (3)


